        AiRD
DDR3L
USB
      DDR3L        USB 3.0      DualView  Full Solid
Cap Design   Low Power
Ext. Temp
qS7M310
Qseven Module with Intel® Atom® x5 and x7 Processors

Packing List
Quick installation guide
Ordering Information
Standard
qS7M310PG-E3950-4G (Ind.)
(P/N: E38Q310101)
Qseven module with Intel® Atom® x7-E3950, 4GB DRAM,
DDI, LVDS, USB 3.0 and GbE LAN (Industrial temperature)
qS7M310PG-E3940-4G (Ind.)
(P/N: E38Q310102)
Qseven module with Intel® Atom® x5-E3940, 4GB DRAM,
DDI, LVDS, USB 3.0 and GbE LAN (Industrial temperature)
qS7M310PG-E3930-4G (Ind.)
(P/N: E38Q310104)
Qseveni module with Intel® Atom® x5-E3930, 4GB DRAM,
DDI, LVDS, USB 3.0 and GbE LAN (Industrial temperature)
qS7M310-E3930+4GB
(P/N: E38Q310105)
Qseven module with Intel® Atom® x7-E3950, 4GB DRAM,
DDI, LVDS, USB 3.0 and GbE LAN
qS7M310-E3940+4GB
(P/N: E38Q310106)
Qseven module with Intel® Atom® x5-E3940, 4GB DRAM,
DDI, LVDS, USB 3.0 and GbE LAN
qS7M310-E3950+4GB
(P/N: E38Q310107)
Qseveni module with Intel® Atom® x5-E3930, 4GB DRAM,
DDI, LVDS, USB 3.0 and GbE LAN
7128Q310000E qS7M310 heat spreader
7118Q310000E qS7M310 heatsink without fan